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                                                                                                                               April 17, 2023 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 
  

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

BSE - 500495 NSE - ESCORTS 
 
Sub: Information regarding issuance of Letter(s) of Confirmation in lieu of share 

certificate(s) lost  
 
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India                            
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with                        
SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 
2022, and in furtherance to our letter dated March 24, 2023, we enclose the letter dated 
April 17, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company 
i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, giving the details of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ issued to 
the shareholders of the Company in lieu of share certificate(s) lost and reported by 
them.  
 
Please take the same on record.   
 
Thanking you,  
Yours faithfully, 
For Escorts Kubota Limited 
 
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan 
Company Secretary  
 
Encl.: RTA Letter 

 
  



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/16                                                                                                                                                                            Date: 17.04.2023                                    
                                        
 
Mr. Satyendra Chauhan  

Company Secretarial Department  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road  

Faridabad – 121003 

 

Dear Sir, 

 
SUB           : Information regarding issuance of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of physical share certificates reported to lost. 
 

Dear Sir, 

 

In continuation of a letter dated  24.03.2023, the following ‘Letter of Confirmation’ against share certificates reported to lost have  been issued within the 

stipulated timelines to the respective members.  

 
                                                           ESCORTS KUBOTA LIMITED 

                                                 List of Letter of Confirmations issued  against share certificates reported to lost  

 
Sl 

No. 

 
Folio No. 

 
 Name of the Registered Holder 

Distinctive Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

 
New Share Certificate 

No’s 

 
No. of   
Shares 

     1 

 

ESC0302278 NINA J RAJGOR 

JAWAHAR S RAJGOR 

   37138311 

   37138461 

37138410 

37138470 

  1460460 - 1460462      110 

    

2  ESC0030343 RAVINDAR NATH SHARMA       20470391 20470420 1460463        30 

3 ESC0168675 VIBHA GARG       39326013 39326022 1460464          

       10 

4 ESC0165120 RUPAL ATUL GHATALIA 1412900 
1869738 
2758104 
2758123 
3131521 
5602697 
5602710 
8876250 

13844300 

1412915 
1869752 
2758122 
2758130 
3131549 
5602709 
5602744 
8876286 

13844328 

  1460465 - 1460469        201 

5 ESC0076060 RIMPLE RAJESH LAPASIA 

RAJESH SHANTILAL LAPASIA 

 

  1386238 
1837419 
2198286 
5156801 

18874000 

1386253 
1837433 
2198303 
5156832 

18874018 

1460470 - 1460474        100 

6 ESC0029422 PHEROZE ARDESHIR BHATHENA 

TEHMI PHEROZE BHATHENA 

KUSHRU RUSI BATLIWALA 

  64878005 
  13151532 
19852943 
27174599 
33424599 

64878104 
13151581 
19852972 
27174698 
33424698 

1460479- 1460490      380 

7 ESC0147420 VARGHESE ANTONY KODENKANDATH 

VINCENT ANTONY KODENKANDATH 

 25516359 
 31766359 

25516408 
31766408 

1460475- 1460478      100 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  



 
 

 

 

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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