

April 17, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Information regarding issuance of Letter(s) of Confirmation in lieu of share certificate(s) lost

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, and in furtherance to our letter dated March 24, 2023, we enclose the letter dated April 17, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, giving the details of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' issued to the shareholders of the Company in lieu of share certificate(s) lost and reported by them.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For Escorts Kubota Limited

Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary

Encl.: RTA Letter

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/16 Date: 17.04.2023

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretarial Department Escorts Kubota Limited 15/5, Mathura Road Faridabad – 121003

Dear Sir,

SUB : Information regarding issuance of Letter of Confirmation in lieu of physical share certificates reported to lost.

Dear Sir,

In continuation of a letter dated 24.03.2023, the following 'Letter of Confirmation' against share certificates reported to lost have been issued within the stipulated timelines to the respective members.

List of Letter of Confirmations issued against share certificates reported to lost						
Sl No.	Folio No.	Name of the Registered Holder	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	New Share Certificate No's	No. of Shares
1	ESC0302278	NINA J RAJGOR JAWAHAR S RAJGOR	37138311 37138461	37138410 37138470	1460460 - 1460462	110
2	ESC0030343	RAVINDAR NATH SHARMA	20470391	20470420	1460463	30
3	ESC0168675	VIBHA GARG	39326013	39326022	1460464	10
4		RUPAL ATUL GHATALIA	1412900 1869738 2758104 2758123 3131521 5602697 5602710 8876250 13844300	1412915 1869752 2758122 2758130 3131549 5602709 5602744 8876286 13844328	1460465 - 1460469	201
5	ESC0076060	RIMPLE RAJESH LAPASIA RAJESH SHANTILAL LAPASIA	1386238 1837419 2198286 5156801 18874000	1386253 1837433 2198303 5156832 18874018	1460470 - 1460474	100
6	ESC0029422	PHEROZE ARDESHIR BHATHENA TEHMI PHEROZE BHATHENA KUSHRU RUSI BATLIWALA	64878005 13151532 19852943 27174599 33424599	64878104 13151581 19852972 27174698 33424698	1460479- 1460490	380
7	ESC0147420	VARGHESE ANTONY KODENKANDATH VINCENT ANTONY KODENKANDATH	25516359 31766359	25516408 31766408	1460475- 1460478	100

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)



Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally Hyderabad Rangareddi, Telangana – 500032, India



Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President